
B 80 W (Disc Brush)

1

2

3

4

 

maintenance-free 180 Ah (C5), low maintenance 180 Ah (C5) or

 

 

Brush head with rollers

 EASY  Operation

 Simple to use.

maintenance-free 240 Ah (C5)

The charging curve of the built-in charger is perfectly adjusted to the

various battery types.

 The basic functions are controlled with EASY switch.

 eco!efficiency mode

 

Simple operation: unlocking of the brush via foot pedal, locking in

 

through lowering of the machine or by clipping in manually.

B
 8

0
 W

  (
D

is
c 

b
ru

sh
), 

1
.2

5
9

-0
1

0
.2

, 2
0

1
7

-0
4

-2
0

Walk-behind scrubber dryer (80 l) with traction drive. Ideal for 1,500-3,000 m². Configuration example 

with disc brushes with sweeping function and  75 cm working width.

4 batteries to choose from

Battery types: maintenance-free 170 Ah (C5) with fleece technology,

With 65 or 75 cm working width.



 8
0

 W
  (

D
is

c 
b

ru
sh

), 
1

.2
5

9
-0

1
0

.2
, 2

0
1

7
-0

4
-2

0

B 8  0 W  (Disc rush)

 

Technical data
Order Number  1.259-010.2

EAN code  4039784590106

Working width, vacuum mm 940

l 80 / 80Fresh / waste water tank

m2/h 3000Max. area preformance

rpm

-28

Brush rotation speed

g/cm2

50-60

Brush contact pressure

W

Hz

100-240

Motor rating

kg

max. 2200

Weight

mm

133

24

240

Dimensions (L x W x H)

V

Ah

V

1617 x 810 x 1154

Equipment
Roller brush  

FACT -

DOSE -

 

Tank-in-tank system

Battery type

 

Traction motor  

 

 

 

Battery voltage

W 575

maintenance-free

Frequency

Voltage

Battery capacity

210


