





B 80 W (Disc Brush)

Walk-behind scrubber dryer (80 l) with traction drive. Ideal for 1,500-3,000 m². Configuration example with disc brushes with sweeping function and 75 cm working width.

- 1 4 batteries to choose from
- Battery types: maintenance-free 170 Ah (C5) with fleece technology, maintenance-free 180 Ah (C5), low maintenance 180 Ah (C5) or maintenance-free 240 Ah (C5)
- The charging curve of the built-in charger is perfectly adjusted to the various battery types.
- 2 Brush head with rollers
- With 65 or 75 cm working width.
- Simple operation: unlocking of the brush via foot pedal, locking in through lowering of the machine or by clipping in manually.

- 3 EASY Operation
- Simple to use
- The basic functions are controlled with EASY switch.
- 4 eco!efficiency mode







B 8 0 W (Disc rush)

Technical data		
Order Number		1.259-010.2
EAN code		4039784590106
Working width, vacuum	mm	940
Fresh / waste water tank	1	80/80
Max. area preformance	m²/h	3000
Brush rotation speed	rpm	210
Brush contact pressure	g/cm ²	-28
Frequency	Hz	50-60
Voltage	V	100-240
Motor rating	W	max. 2200
Weight	kg	133
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	1617 x 810 x 1154
Battery voltage	V	24
Battery capacity	Ah	240
Equipment		
Roller brush		I .
FACT		•
DOSE		
Battery type		1
Tank-in-tank system		maintenance-free
Traction motor	W	575
Included in delivery.		